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*Games and Practice days are Subject to change. If so, notifications will be given out asap. 

Cross Country entries are in the process of entering. Practice days are from Mondays through 

Thursdays for Cross Country.  Dates will be updated. 

On Volleyball Game days, practice for the other team (FAYAL or RIM) is cancelled. 

Rim League Football: Grades 6, 7, & 8 Boys  

Rim League Volleyball: Grades 7 & 8 Girls 

FAYAL (Fort Apache Youth Athletics League) Volleyball: Grade 6 Girls 
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                                                                  TRS Sports Calendar 

                                                                 September/October 2025                                                            UPDATED: 8-11-25 

*Games are Subject to change. If so, notifications will be given out asap.  
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Cross Country Meets 

Grades 6, 7, & 8  

Date Meets 

Sat., Sept. 13 21st Annual Cross Country@Tucson, Kiwanis deAmigos Rattesnake Run 

*Tue., Sept 16 Alchesay Cross Country at Whiteriver Fairgrounds 

Thur., Sept. 26 Cross Country@Mesa, Desert Twilight 

Tue., Sept. 39 Cibecue Cross Country  

TBA  

TBA  

* Chuck Hardt XC Invitational in Payson is the second choice for Sept. 16. 

Rim League Schedule 

Boys Football: Grades 6, 7, & 8 

Girls Volleyball: Grades 7 & 8 

Games are at 1:00 p.m.  

Fort Apache League Athletics League 

(FAYAL) 

Girls Volleyball: Grade 6  

Games are at 4:30 p.m. 

Date Games Date  

Fri., Aug. 15 TRS @ JFK Thur., Aug. 27 TRS@Dishchii’bikoh 

Tue., Aug. 26 EF Hosting 

VB@TRS 

FB@EF 

4:00 p.m. 

Thur., Sept 4 EF@TRS 

Fri., Sept. 5 Alpine@TRS Thur., Sept.11 Craddle Board@TRS 

Fri., Sept. 12 McNary@TRS Thur., Sept. 18 TRS@Whiteriver Elem. 

Fri., Sept. 19 Vernon@TRS Tue., Sept. 23 JFK@TRS 

Tue., Sept. 23 TRS@Solomon Thur., Sept. 25 McNary@TRS 

Fri., Sept. 26 Volleyball Tournament 

TRS Hosting 

Tue., Sept. 30 Seven Mile@TRS 

Sat., Sept. 27 Football Tournament 

Vernon Hosting 

Top 4 

Fri., October 3 

Sat., October 4 

Volleyball Tournament  

Diischii’bikoh hosting 


